
Company name Product Name Cell Email

ABM Biologicals-inoculants Bruce Vester 317-965-3997 BruceVester@abm1st.com

ABM Biologicals-inoculants Vince Wertmen 507-402-6078 VinceWertman@abm1st.com

advantAGe Biologicals-fertility Scott Chasin 636-675-3319 scott@advantage.supply

Bayer Crop protection Eric Ifft 309-825-3730 eric.ifft@bayer.com

Biovante Biologicals-fertility Dan Arkels 815-228-6880 darkels@biovante.com

CHS Inc Agronomy Scott Lagger 815-651-6135 Scott.Lagger@chsinc.com

Crop Microclimate Management Biological-Photon Chuck Kupatt 919-624-4490 chuck@cropstress.com

Crop Microclimate Management Biological-Stress mgt Nicholas Phillips 919-624-6182 nicholas@cropstress.com

Cytozme Biologics Jeff Morgan 281-460-6174 jmorgan@cytozyme.com

Dairyland Seed Agronomy Rod Moran 217-972-9839 rmoran@dairylandseed.com

Family Farm Group Growth stimulator/Foramin Steve Shaw 618-372-7448 sshaw@familyfarmsgroup.com

Family Farm Group Growth stimulator/Foramin Scott Locker 765-412-8866 slocker@familyfarmsgroup.com

Groundwork Bioag Biological-inoculant Marvin Ulmet 812-325-0475 marvinu@groundworkbioag.com

Groundwork Bioag Biological-inoculant John Buck 614-623-6086 johnb@groundworkbioag.com

Heads up Crop protection Colin Dutcheshen 306-716-4964 colin@sar-headsup.com

Hefty Seed Agronomy Matt Anzelc 815-824-6277 matt.anzelc@heftyseed.com

Helena Agronomy Ron Taylor 217-474-0726 Taylorrd@helenachemical.com

Monsanto BioAg Biological-inoculant Austin Minor 816-812-8040 austin.l.minor@monsantobioag.com

Monsanto BioAg Biological-inoculant Jeff Moser 217-372-6788 jeffery.moser@monsanto.com

Nachurs Fertility Sara Beasley 937-515-3134 beasleys@nachurs.com

Nachurs Fertility Mike Day 217-454-2119 daym@nachurs.com

New Growth Ag Biological-fertility Patrick Banks 832-878-1347 Patrick@newgrowthag.com

Nutraflo/Andersons Fertility Chad Calhoun 319-931-2054 chad_calhoun@andersonsinc.com

Plant Impact (Croda) Growth stimulator/Fortalis Mike Eade 919-916-7540 mike.eade@plantimpact.com

Plant Impact (Croda) Growth stimulator/Fortalis Andrew Cockson 919-818-2193 andrew.cockson@plantimpact.com

Stoller Fertility Dale Hanke 317-820-7089 dhanke@stollerusa.com

Crop Vitality / Tessenderlo Kerley  Fertility Leon Stites 816-585-4907 lstites@tkinet.com

Verdesian Fertility/Inoculant Mark Siepel 309-255-0635 mark.seipel@vlsci.com

Verdesian Fertility/Inoculant Aaron Hunsinger 618-314-2281 aaron.hunsinger@vlsci.com

Verdesian Fertility/Inoculant David Keimig 309-275-9915 david.keiming@vlsci.com

Winfield Agronomy Jason Haegele 217-372-7982 JWHaegele@landolakes.com

mailto:BruceVester@abm1st.com
mailto:VinceWertman@abm1st.com
mailto:scott@advantage.supply
mailto:darkels@biovante.com
mailto:Scott.Lagger@chsinc.com
mailto:jmorgan@cytozyme.com
mailto:rmoran@dairylandseed.com
mailto:slocker@familyfarmsgroup.com
mailto:matt.anzelc@heftyseed.com
mailto:austin.l.minor@monsantobioag.com
mailto:jeffery.moser@monsanto.com
mailto:beasleys@nachurs.com
mailto:daym@nachurs.com
mailto:chad_calhoun@andersonsinc.com
mailto:mike.eade@plantimpact.com
mailto:andrew.cockson@plantimpact.com
mailto:lstites@tkinet.com
mailto:david.keiming@vlsci.com

